

**MHKO120002022018**



**Reg. Darkhast No.5/2018**

(CNR No.MHKO120002022018)

**Order below Exh.32**

Perused the application. Heard Ld. Adv. Shri. Thakur for D.H.. The record shows that there is no endorsement of “Not Pressed” below Exh.30. My Ld. Predecessor has already decided the application below Exh.30 and which is pending for compliance. Despite of this fact, D.H. wants to make the necessary compliance. Hence time is granted to D.H. for compliance.

Date : 21/06/2024

**( V. V. Kulkarni )**  
Civil Judge Junior Division,  
Gargoti