

MHKO120002022018



Reg. Darkhast No.5/2018
(CNR No.MHKO120002022018)

Order below Exh.35

Perused the application. This application is filed on 24/01/2025. Till today neither J.D. nor their Ld. Adv. has filed the say. Hence, application to proceed without say. It be kept for argument on next date.

Date : 11/03/2025

(V. V. Kulkarni)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Gargoti